
LAKERIDGE LEOPARDS GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 

DATE OPPONENT TIME PLACE 
12/5/2016 SPANISH FORK 3:30 LAKERIDGE 
12/7/2016 FRONTIER 3:00 LAKERIDGE 
12/8/2016 TIMBERLINE 3:00 TIMBERLINE 
12/14/2016 MT. RIDGE 3:00 LAKERIDGE 
12/15/2016 SKYRIDGE 3:00 SKYRIDGE 
12/21/2016 WILLOWCREEK 3:00 LAKERIDGE 
12/22/2017 VISTA HEIGHTS 3:00 VISTA HEIGHTS 
1/4/2017 AMERICAN FORK 3:00 AMERICAN FORK 
1/5/2017 OAK CANYON 3:00 LAKERIDGE 
1/11/2017 OREM 3:00 OREM 
1/12/2017 PLEASANT GROVE 3:00 PLEASANT GROVE 
1/18/2017 CANYON VIEW 3:00 LAKERIDGE 
1/19/2017 AMERICAN FORK 3:00 LAKERIDGE 
1/25/2017 OAK CANYON 3:00 OAK CANYON 
1/26/2017 OREM 3:00 LAKERIDGE 
2/1/2017 PLEASANT GROVE 3:00 LAKERIDGE 
2/2/2017 CANYON VIEW 3:00 CANYON VIEW 
 
We will have a basketball tournament that starts on February 4, 2017! 
 

LAKERIDGE LEOPARDS BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 

DATE OPPONENT TIME PLACE 
12/5/2016 SPANISH FORK 5:00 LAKERIDGE 
12/7/2016 FRONTIER 3:00 FRONTIER 
12/8/2016 TIMBERLINE 3:00 LAKERIDGE 
12/14/2016 MT. RIDGE 3:00 MT. RIDGE 
12/15/2016 SKYRIDGE 3:00 LAKERIDGE 
12/21/2016 WILLOWCREEK 3:00 WILLOWCREEK 
12/22/2017 VISTA HEIGHTS 3:00 LAKERIDGE 
1/4/2017 AMERICAN FORK 3:00 LAKERIDGE 
1/5/2017 OAK CANYON 3:00 OAK CANYON 
1/11/2017 OREM 3:00 LAKERIDGE 
1/12/2017 PLEASANT GROVE 3:00 LAKERIDGE 
1/18/2017 CANYON VIEW 3:00 CANYON VIEW 
1/19/2017 AMERICAN FORK 3:00 A.F. 
1/25/2017 OAK CANYON 3:00 LAKERIDGE 
1/26/2017 OREM 3:00 OREM 
2/1/2017 PLEASANT GROVE 3:00 P.G. 
2/2/2017 CANYON VIEW 3:00 LAKERIDGE 
 
We will have a basketball tournament that starts on February 4, 2017! 


